School: : SCHOOL OF DENTAL S (ENCES ) Department: | DENTAL SCIENCES
Programme Code: _|SDS0101 [Programme Name: [ BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY Year:
Stakeholders No of Seile Feedback Questions Response (%) Suggestions in Feedback
Respondents Q1 Q2 03 04 Qs Q6 Q7 08 Q9 taken up after DAC
Strongly Agree 328% [23.0% [23.1% [30.8% [23.0% [30.0% [15.0% [15.4% [23.0% .
Agree 20.1% 161.0% [76.9% [46.2% [77.0% [61.0% [69.0% |61.5% [62.0% gmmaumm.rmgywmmm
Faculty 54 [Neutral 283% [l60% [00% [How Joo% [now [Low 150w [1som | o iten oo P e on of o
Disagree 5% [00% J0.0% Jo.0%  0.0% [0.0% J00% [80% [00%  |iickehops and value sdded courses
Strongly Disagree  |1.2% [0.0% [0.0% [0.0% J0.0% [0.0% [80% [0.0% 0.0%
Strongly Agree 328% |29.6% [28.7% [26.0% [24.0% [23.0% [26.0% [27.0% More peactical leaming and groap discussians to be added and newer
Agree 29.1% [31.6% [247% 1220% [24.0% [20.0% [25.0% |22.0% fechnology shosild be inducted in the coirientem,
Students m? Neutral 28.3% [25.5% [34.8% [36.0% [33.0% [31.0% [30.0% [30.0%
Disagree £5% [113% hwe [iaow 170w [19.0% [14.0% [9.0%
Strongly Disagree  |1.2%  [2.08%  J0.4% [2.0% [2.0% [7.0% [S.0% [2.0%
Strongly Agree 473% [73% [s27% |52 |52 [S6.4% [S2.7% [sa.6% More Practicals and clinical based leaming should be done
Agree 345% 309% |as4% [272% [25.4% [23.6% [25.4% [21.8%
Alumai 55 Neutral 18.2% [218% [200% [182% [21.9% [20.0% [21.9% [23.6%
Disagree 0.0% [0.0% J1.9% [1.9% 0.0% [00% Joow [o.o%
Stromgly Disagree  [0.0%  [0.0% [0.0% [0.0% 0.0% o0% J00% [0.0%
Stroagly Agree [60.00% [20.0% [200% [200% [e.0o6 [20.00 [20.0% Mare Practical oriented curriculum suggested
m 40.0% [$0.0% [40.0% (80026 |0.0% [80.0% |80.0%
Employers s Newtral % [0.0%  [40.0% [0.0% [60.0% [0.0% [0.0%
Disugree 0.0% [0.0% Jo0% 00% [0.0% [0.0% oo%
Strongly Disagree -~ [0.0% [0.0% [0.0% [0.0% Joo% [00% |o.o% ;
Strongly Agree 60.0% [40.0% [20.0% 10.0% [20.0% [20.0% [20.0% Need for more (nterdisciplinary activities,incooperstion of
Agree 40.0% [40.0% [e0.0% [200% [40.0% [80.0% [40.0% biomedical and biotechnology in the curricullum
Academic Peers 5 Neutral 0.0% [200% [20.0% [20.0% [40.0% |0.0%  [40.0%
Disagree 0.0% J0.0% [200% [200% Jo.o%  Jo.o%  oom
Strongly Disagree  [0.0% [0.0% 0.0% [0.0% |0.0% Jo.o% |oo%
Strongly Agree 48.1% [48.1% |42.5% [43.0% [a1.0% |a4.0% [48.1% [43.0% Parent find the curriculum satisfactory
Agree 0% [35.0% [333% [39.0% |63.0% [39.0% [33.0% [40.0%
Parents 54 [Neutral 14.8% 16.8% [22.1% [18.0% [16.0% [17.0% [17.0% [17.0%
|Disagree 0.0% Jo.0% Jo4% |oo% o.0% [00%  Joo% [0.0%
Stromgly Disagree  [0.0%  J0.0% 0.0% [0.0% [0.0% [0.0%  Jo.o%  |0.0% A Ushia -
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faculty & Student exchange programs with antional and international universities
Incocperation of latest technology in the curriculum
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4- More Value added courses in the curriculum
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